Pos

Pettorale
1952
2 890
3 946
4 875
5825
6 827
7 931
8 877
9 849

10 826
11 978
12 935
13 889
14 873
15 954
16 916
17 953
18 885
19 917
20 911
21 841
22 918
23 948
24 949
25 835
26 950
27 957
28 821
29 859
30 933
31391
32 844
33 926
34 871
35 845
36 925
37 878
38 879
39 914
40 823
41 891
42 941
43 928
44 919
45 894
46 846
47 848
48 982
49 979
50 881
51 932
52 843
53 852
54 853
55 822
56 942
57 943
58 985
59 870
60 986
61 939
62 958
63 944
64 819
65 896
66 910
66 906
68 839
69 907
70 920
71 962
72 876
73 998
74 842
75 913
76 892
77 900
78 905

TDS Speed 9 km - Noli(SV) 22-09-2024

Atleta

BARLOCCO MATTIA
ROCHDI ABDILAH
CASASOLA ALESSANDRO
SCIUTTO GIOVANNI
REBORA OSCAR
BRACOTTO EMILIO
MATIS GIOVANNI
FELICI MATTEO
VERSAGGI SILVIO
FERRARI LUCA

REGA VIRGILIO
CAMUSSO DIEGO
DURANTE LUCA
ROGGERO MATTEO
TOMASI ANDREA

FEA TOMMASO
ROVERO LEONARDO
CARCEA MARCO
MONTORSI ALESSIA
BARNES CAMILLA
COLACI ALESSANDRO
DUTTO LEONARDO
SARDO ANDREA
OLIVERI DAVIDE
QUATTROCCHI ANDREA
MODINA FRANCESCA
BEOZZI MATTEO
PARODI MATTEO
CREPALDI ANDREA
PALLADINO NICOLA
IMANON FRANCO
CRESPI VALERIO
NOVARO MAURO
TALIANO MARCELLO
DOTTA CHIARA
RAMBAUD ERIC
BARBERI ANDREA
SABBIONE FULVIA
ANTONINI LEONARDO
GARRONE ALBERTO
GIORGIS ANDREA
CURTI FRANCESCO
BALDOINO SIMONE
FAZIO MARTA

COPPA PIETRO
VIGLINO MICHELA
VALSANIA LUCA
SURBONE LORENZO
MARCO NICOLO'
LOCONTE MAURIZIO
MATHEOUD SIMONA
BARISON MATTEO
MESTRINER DANIELE
OTTONELLO ELISABETTA
GHIGNONE FABRIZIO
CURTI LISA

CURTI PAOLO
MAMBERTO SIMONE
LACASTELLANA MARCO
FLAUTO ANTONELLA
ARNOLFO FRANCESCA
CURTI SARA

BASSO CHIARA

RIVA FABRIZIO
PANAINO FABIO
FORLANO DIEGO
IODICE ALESSIA
VIGLIETTI SARA
BOSIO ANGELICA
POZZOLI LORENZO
DAMIANO EDOARDO
LINETTI FABIO
VERGARA AUGUSTIN
GOGAN |ULIA ALEXANDRA
ANTONINI MARISOL
QUINONEZ MANUEL
AUXILIA SILVIO
RINARELLI GIUSEPPE MARZIO

Totale
48:44
50:47
54:21
55:43
57:52
1:00:41
1:01:24
1:01:27
1:02:29
1:04:01
1:04:08
1:04:38
1:04:44
1:06:05
1:06:15
1:07:03
1:07:11
1:07:22
1:07:29
1:08:37
1:09:00
1:10:37
1:11:06
1:11:22
1:12:18
1:13:33
1:13:36
1:13:41
1:13:41
1:13:41
1:13:56
1:15:30
1:15:52
1:17:18
1:17:28
1:17:31
1:17:31
1:17:47
1:18:24
1:18:29
1:18:39
1:19:19
1:20:13
1:20:14
1:20:14
1:20:29
1:20:30
1:20:34
1:21:22
1:21:28
1:21:31
1:21:37
1:21:44
1:21:45
1:22:57
1:23:07
1:23:08
1:23:16
1:23:23
1:23:26
1:23:47
1:24:38
1:24:39
1:24:58
1:25:41
1:25:51
1:25:51
1:26:41
1:28:07
1:28:19
1:28:19
1:28:23
1:28:27
1:29:01
1:29:22
1:30:46
1:31:21
1:31:34

Sex
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Anno Societa

1989 TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RUNNING
2002

1985 MAREMONTANA A.S.D.

2002 RUNCARD

1978 RUNCARD

1972 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
2002

1981 ASD GLI SCORBUTICI

1995 ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA
1979 RUNCARD

1971

1988

1992 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA
1991

1985 RUNCARD

2011 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
1998

1995

2013 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
2011 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
1995 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
2014 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
1979

1982 MALLARE OUTDOOR SPORT & NATURA ASD

1988

1988 RUNCARD

2009

1997

1988

2008

1956

1998

1960 GOLFO DIANESE ULTRA RUNNERS
1998

1986

1979

1985 RUNCARD

1959 RUNCARD

2012 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
1975 RUNCARD

2009 PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
2009 ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

1998

2016 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
1999

1998

1998

1962

2000

1986 RUNCARD

1975

1991

1992

1994

1987

2010 ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

1979 A.S.D. BOVES RUN

1981

1977 RUNCARD

1968

1992 SPORTIFICATION

2016 TEAM MARGUAREIS

1980 A.S.D. BOVES RUN

1981

1964 RUNCARD

2013 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
2000

1999 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO
1985 RUNCARD

2011 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
2012

1983

2013

1990

2014 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
1963

1965 RUNCARD

1965 BASE RUNNING

Pos/Sex
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19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

34
35
36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43

a4
45

46
10
47
48
49
11
12
13
14
50
51
52
15
16
17
53
54
55
56
18
19
57
58
59

Pos/Cat
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79 824
80 902
81 863
82 866
83 922
84 997
85 805
86 956
87 836
88 930
89 924
90 808
90 840
92 413
93 936
94 857
95 829
96 820
97 938
98 864
99 893
100 807
101 834
102 867
103 858
104 921
105 855
106 981
107 847
108 856
109 912
110 934
111 915
112 947
113 929
114 899
115 869
116 883
117 872
118 951
119 884
120 955
121 809
122 814
123 815
124 923
125 861
126 813
127 897
128 987
129 937
130 888
131 887
132 874
133 903
134 904
135 693
136 816
137 895
138 880
139 945
140 989
141 988
142 818
143 976
144 811
145 378
146 977
147 984
148 1000
149 999
150 898
151 837
152 862
153 959
154 865
155 960
156 909
157 908
158 886
159 927
160 940
161 854
162 980
163 961
164 850

CASTAGNA SERAFINO
FIORAVANTI MIRKO
MARTINELLI MANUELE
MINUTO GIAMPIERO
IANNUZZIELLO TONIA
CASTAGNERIS LIVIA
COLLERIO LUCREZIA
VALLESE VALENTINA
SORACE PAMELA
PERNICENI COSTA SILVIA

FAMMILUME RIBERTA SERENA

FERRARO ELISA
MARENCO LOREDANA
BONETTI MARCO

LA ROSA BARBARA
PORELLI GIANNI
MANCINO MARCO
CARENA MICHELE
CAVANNA ROBERTO
CANEPA DANIELE
BRUSA EVELIN

GIVRY EMILIE DANIELLE
FAZIO VIRGINIA

XHANI MARIO

ABBA VALENTINA
POZZOLI ANDREA
POZZOLI MASSIMO
CAPORALETTO FABIO
PORELLI SERENA
FERRARO MARCO
SUTERA ENRICO
LANATA AGNESE
BIANCUCCI LUCA

ROSSI LAURA

FALONE LAURA
AUXILIA ANNA

CIONTU IRINA STEFANIA
FIORITO ROSSELLA
OLEARO ELENA

CALO' FLAVIO

PACE RAFFAELE
SUAREZ DULCE LEONOR
ORIGLIA FIORELLA
PUGLIANO FRANCESCA
NICOLI MATTEO
TEDESCHI EMANUELA
COLLINI GIACOMO
CHIARILLO MARTA
DEROSAS ANTONELLA
BOVE MARCO

BRUSCHI CRISTIANA
CARELLI RICCARDO
CARELLI ANDREA
CARELLI CHRISTIAN
GASCHINO ANDREA
SUPERTINO GIOVANNA
PARODI BRUNO
CERVETTI CLAUDIA MARIA
DI MAMBRO MONIKA
GIULIANO GIADA
PERFETTI GLORIA
ALVANINI MICHELA
CHIODELLI MAURO
SCOMERSICH ANTONIO
RAGNO MONICA
HOFFMANN LEIGH
CARENA MARIO
ANDRENACCI ROBERTA
SIMONITTI SILVIA
SOFFICI LUCIANO
CAZZULO MARIA FRANCA
ARTEGHZADEH SINA
CERRATO RACHELE
TAVARNESI SIMONE
GURATTI SAMUELE
BARBIERI BIANCA SILVIA
MARANO VALENTINA
DEL BECARO SERENA
PESCADOR MANUELA
CROSETTO ADELE
AULICINO RAFFAELA
ZENO DUCA ALESSANDRO
PASTORINO IRENE
PASTORINO ANITA
MARANO MARTINA
TOTA VALERIA

1:31:41
1:31:42
1:32:33
1:33:21
1:33:45
1:33:45
1:34:21
1:34:23
1:34:27
1:34:35
1:35:06
1:35:07
1:35:07
1:35:19
1:35:32
1:36:03
1:36:18
1:36:20
1:36:21
1:36:51
1:37:18
1:37:26
1:37:53
1:37:55
1:39:14
1:41:04
1:41:05
1:41:54
1:43:49
1:44:28
1:45:11
1:45:30
1:45:33
1:45:50
1:47:41
1:49:27
1:49:48
1:50:15
1:51:31
1:52:14
1:53:20
1:54:52
1:55:11
1:59:31
1:59:31
2:00:39
2:00:40
2:02:05
2:02:22
2:03:44
2:03:45
2:04:14
2:04:14
2:04:15
2:11:09
2:11:09
2:14:23
2:18:14
2:22:01
2:22:02
2:22:02
2:28:36
2:28:36
2:29:13
2:29:59
2:31:49
2:31:49
2:34:17
2:34:18
2:38:19
2:38:19
2:38:48
2:49:17
2:49:17
2:52:55
2:53:40
2:54:07
2:54:27
2:54:27
3:00:23
3:02:34
3:02:43
3:05:05
3:13:01
3:13:02
3:34:56
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VET2_M
VET1_M
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1950

1978 RUNCARD

1975 RUNCARD

1967

1982

2014 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
1992

1982 RUNCARD

1981 VALMAREMOLA A.S.D.
1969

1974

1979 RUNCARD

1979

1994

1988

1990

1973 RUNCARD

1995

1965

1977 RUNCARD

1980 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D.
1984

1993

1984

1995

2015 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
1965 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
1961

1995

1953

1995

1992

2015 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D.
1999

1986 RUNCARD

2002

2001 RUNCARD

1973 RUNCARD

1985

1963

1968

1972

1968

1989

1985

1984

1983

1996 RUNCARD

1971

1966

1965

2013

2015

1974

1977 SPORTIFICATION
1976 SPORTIFICATION
1992

1963

1986

1989

1989

1977

1975

1971

1969

1961

1960

1968

1960

1943 PODISTICA SAVONESE
1956 PODISTICA SAVONESE
1996

1989 RUNCARD

1974

2011

1962

2012

1967

1962

1965

1969

1985 3 CCORSICO S.S.D.AR.L.
1988

2013

2014

1982

60
61
62
63
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
64
29
65
66
67
68
69
30
31
32
70
33
71
72
73
34
74
75
35
76
36
37
38
39
40
41
77
78
42
43
a4
79
45
80
46
47
81
48
82
83
84
85
49
86
50
51
52
53
54
87
88
55
56
89
57
58
20
59
91
60
922
93
61
62
63
64
65
66
%
67
68
69
70



165 901
166 851
167 838

LABBIENTO ALESSIO
BELLIN SILVIA
RUBINI LORENZO

3:34:56
3:34:57
3:35:01

M
E
M

M
VET1_F
VET2_M

1980
1973
1963

95
71
96

71
14
12



